
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

 

AM Rou�ne

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart for vehicles.

AM Rou�ne

Polar Bear! Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day Thought for the Day

Breakfast Breakfast

Pack for trip

Drive to
Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya.

(4 hours)
Stop for lunch along the

way.

Zipline

Trip Departure

Mee�ng and Prep
Lunch

Pack Up / Clean Cabin

Check In/Move In
Lice checks

Gear check-in/cleaning

Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Opening Ceremony @
Waterfront

Shu�le vehicles to
Namekagon River Visitor

Center.

Health Checks/Cabin Photo

Paddle to a campsite
(first-come-first-serve)

Camp Store

All Camp Photo

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Dinner
Dinner

Canoe Training
Arrival Rou�ne: set up,

dinner, dishes, play games,
relax.

CAMP DANCE!

Campfire & Dreamboat

TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out

TAPS/Lights Out

Con�nue
downstream to

another campsite.
There is excellent

swimming and
fishing along this

route.

Paddle to final
campsite. Pick a

site that is close to
the Namekagon

River Visitor
Center.

Drive to Hayward
Lake Boat

Landing. (4 hours)
Stop for lunch
along the way.


