	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00		AM Routine	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart for <u>vehicles</u> .	AM Routine
7:30		Polar Bear!				Polar Bear!
7:45		Thought for the Day				Thought for the Day
8:00 8:30 8:45		Breakfast				Breakfast
9:00 9:30		Pack for trip				
10:00 10:30		Trip Departure	-		District	Zipline
11:00 11:30 11:45		Stop for lunch along the way.	Continue downstream to another campsite. There is excellent swimming and fishing along this route.	Paddle to final campsite. Pick a site that is close to the <u>Namekagon</u> <u>River Visitor</u> <u>Center</u> .	Drive to <u>Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya</u> . (4 hours) Stop for lunch along the way.	
12:00 12:30	Meeting and Prep					Lunch
1:00 1:30						Pack Up / Clean Cabin
2:00 2:30	Check In/Move In Lice checks				Gear check-in/cleaning	Closing Ceremony
3:00						Goodbye
3:30	Opening Ceremony @ Waterfront					
4:00	Health Checks/Cabin Photo	Paddle to a campsite (first-come-first-serve)				
4:30					Camp Store	
5:00 5:15	All Camp Photo		Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Dinner	
5:30	Dinner					
6:00	Canoe Training	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.			CAMP DANCE!	
6:30						
7:00						
7:30					Campfire & Dreamboat	
8:00						
8:30	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out		
9:00						
9:30 10:00					TAPS/Lights Out	
10:30						